
Dziecięca Liga Lekkoatletyczna
Ruda Śląska, 17.09.2023

60m K (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:00

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 123 SIWIŃSKA Daria 27 Lut 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 11.16

2 3 78 KLASIK Klaudia 18 Cze 15 Siemianowice Śląskie 11.76

3 4 24 CISZEWSKA Aleksandra 2 Wrz 15 Ruda Śląska 11.89

4 5 5 BIEŃKOWSKA Nela 28 Wrz 16 Gliwice 12.01

5 6 27 EJDYS Amelia 12 Sty 16 Ruda Śląska 12.61

6 7 15 KOWER Zuzanna 31 Maj 16 Kower Runners Jaworzno 13.46

7 8 71 PIETRYSZAK Wiktoria 1 Wrz 16 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.44

2 66 KUBIK Kamila 9 Wrz 15 SP 7 Częstochowa DNS

60m K (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:02

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 80 BIAŁKOWSKA Lena 20 Lip 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.07

2 5 116 BADOWIEC Martyna 15 Cze 13 Tarnowskie Góry 11.08

3 8 31 KOPEL Kinga 6 Gru 13 Ruda Śląska 11.16

4 7 87 FAERBER Pola 23 Gru 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 11.29

5 3 13 DOBRZAŃSKA Kinga 14 Sie 14 Kotwica Brzeg 11.49

2 3 KLUK Lea 6 Lis 14 Dąbrowa Górnicza DNS

6 26 DERECHA Sofiia 31 Paź 14 Ruda Śląska DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:04

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 104 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 23 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.83

2 4 129 KULISZ Weronika 6 Mar 13 Świętochłowice 10.88

3 3 35 LOEWE Antonina 2 Sty 14 Ruda Śląska 11.67

4 7 38 MAJDAK Sandra 21 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 12.88

5 34 KRAWCZYK Nikola 21 Sie 14 Ruda Śląska DNS

6 121 LEGUTKO Maja 17 Cze 13 WKS Wawel Kraków DNS

Seria 3 17.09.2023 start 10:06

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 54 RYDEL Natalia 18 Kwi 14 SP 19 Katowice 10.64

2 5 41 RAJMAN Emilia 11 Maj 13 Ruda Śląska 10.88

3 7 50 ŁOPUSZAŃSKA Maja 6 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 11.19

4 3 65 ZALEWSKA Alicja 19 Mar 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 11.55

5 2 40 PIETRYSZAK Sara 1 Paź 13 Ruda Śląska 11.59

6 6 74 WOJTASZCZYK Hanna 20 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 12.85
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RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 104 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 23 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.83

2 1 1 80 BIAŁKOWSKA Lena 20 Lip 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.07

3 1 3 54 RYDEL Natalia 18 Kwi 14 SP 19 Katowice 10.64

4 2 2 129 KULISZ Weronika 6 Mar 13 Świętochłowice 10.88

4 2 3 41 RAJMAN Emilia 11 Maj 13 Ruda Śląska 10.88

6 2 1 116 BADOWIEC Martyna 15 Cze 13 Tarnowskie Góry 11.08

7 3 1 31 KOPEL Kinga 6 Gru 13 Ruda Śląska 11.16

8 3 3 50 ŁOPUSZAŃSKA Maja 6 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 11.19

9 4 1 87 FAERBER Pola 23 Gru 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 11.29

10 5 1 13 DOBRZAŃSKA Kinga 14 Sie 14 Kotwica Brzeg 11.49

11 4 3 65 ZALEWSKA Alicja 19 Mar 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 11.55

12 5 3 40 PIETRYSZAK Sara 1 Paź 13 Ruda Śląska 11.59

13 3 2 35 LOEWE Antonina 2 Sty 14 Ruda Śląska 11.67

14 6 3 74 WOJTASZCZYK Hanna 20 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 12.85

15 4 2 38 MAJDAK Sandra 21 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 12.88

1 26 DERECHA Sofiia 31 Paź 14 Ruda Śląska DNS

1 3 KLUK Lea 6 Lis 14 Dąbrowa Górnicza DNS

2 121 LEGUTKO Maja 17 Cze 13 WKS Wawel Kraków DNS

2 34 KRAWCZYK Nikola 21 Sie 14 Ruda Śląska DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

60m K (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:11

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 7 32 KOPEL Vanessa 17 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 9.53

2 1 112 ZASADA Maja 8 Gru 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.67

3 6 86 FAERBER Martyna 27 Cze 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.11

4 4 81 BLACHUCIK Kinga 22 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.36

5 8 110 SĄSAŁA Milena 19 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.51

6 2 109 SZYMANEK Amelia 21 Lis 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 11.39

3 91 HAUK Lena 17 Wrz 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

5 115 BADOWIEC Eliza 13 Lip 11 Tarnowskie Góry DNS

60m M (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:15

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 7 20 PRZĄDA Bruno 19 Mar 15 MKS-MOS Katowice 10.73

2 4 8 GALUSIK Alan 14 Gru 15 Katowice 11.12

3 2 126 ŁABUS Marek 2 Paź 15 Zabrze 11.27

4 5 59 CHOBOT Franciszek 12 Gru 15 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 12.34

5 6 22 JASIURKOWSKI Szymon 4 Mar 16 Mikołów 12.56

6 3 36 MAJ Gabriel 3 Lut 16 Ruda Śląska 14.56

60m M (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:17

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 8 120 GWIZDAŁA Karol 17 Sty 14 WKS Wawel Kraków 9.32

2 6 60 CIEŚLIK Paweł 4 Kwi 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 9.92

3 5 16 BOLIK Piotr 15 Mar 13 MKS-MOS Katowice 9.96

4 1 18 HĄCIA Patryk 5 Cze 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 10.02

5 7 125 CZYŻ Jan 27 Wrz 13 Zabrze 10.08

6 3 128 CISZEWSKI Michal 12 Lip 13 Łaziska Górne 11.14

7 4 55 BUTLAŃSKI Nikodem 22 Sie 14 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 11.48

8 2 7 DUBIEL Kuba 19 Wrz 13 Katowice 11.49
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Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:18

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 7 19 MOTYKA Ignacy 29 Lip 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 9.73

2 6 53 MACHURA Tomasz 27 Paź 14 SP 17 Katowice 9.79

3 5 28 KOIM Nikodem 1 Cze 14 Ruda Śląska 10.81

4 4 70 KOMANDZIK Kacper 30 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 10.88

5 3 39 MICHALSKI Dominik 24 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 11.16

6 8 76 ŻYŁA Szymon 8 Kwi 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 11.23

2 12 SAŁATA Jakub 21 Maj 13 Katowice DNS

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 120 GWIZDAŁA Karol 17 Sty 14 WKS Wawel Kraków 9.32

1 2 19 MOTYKA Ignacy 29 Lip 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 9.73

2 2 53 MACHURA Tomasz 27 Paź 14 SP 17 Katowice 9.79

2 1 60 CIEŚLIK Paweł 4 Kwi 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 9.92

3 1 16 BOLIK Piotr 15 Mar 13 MKS-MOS Katowice 9.96

4 1 18 HĄCIA Patryk 5 Cze 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 10.02

5 1 125 CZYŻ Jan 27 Wrz 13 Zabrze 10.08

3 2 28 KOIM Nikodem 1 Cze 14 Ruda Śląska 10.81

4 2 70 KOMANDZIK Kacper 30 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 10.88

6 1 128 CISZEWSKI Michal 12 Lip 13 Łaziska Górne 11.14

5 2 39 MICHALSKI Dominik 24 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 11.16

6 2 76 ŻYŁA Szymon 8 Kwi 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 11.23

7 1 55 BUTLAŃSKI Nikodem 22 Sie 14 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 11.48

8 1 7 DUBIEL Kuba 19 Wrz 13 Katowice 11.49

2 12 SAŁATA Jakub 21 Maj 13 Katowice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

60m M (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:21

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 89 GOLEC Kamil 9 Lis 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.31

2 8 56 KLECKI Dawid 27 Cze 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 9.78

3 4 127 CISZEWSKI Dawid 15 Sty 11 Łaziska Górne 9.83

4 2 93 JANOTTA Mateusz 1 Cze 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.06

5 1 96 KOIM Tymoteusz 2 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.41

6 5 79 BECK Adam 25 Lis 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.81

6 67 DOŁGOPOŁY Igor 20 Paź 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

7 17 HĄCIA Krystian 14 Cze 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:22

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 14 KOWER Oliwier 25 Paź 11 Kower Runners Jaworzno 9.08

2 8 105 ROJEK Kacper 9 Mar 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.12

3 4 33 KOŁACZ Szymon 31 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 9.52

4 3 102 PONISZOWSKI Bartosz 12 Sie 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.64

5 2 42 RECKWALD Wojtek 19 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 10.45

6 6 58 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon 20 Sie 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 11.44

7 21 PRZĄDA Marcel 18 Sie 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS
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RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 14 KOWER Oliwier 25 Paź 11 Kower Runners Jaworzno 9.08

2 2 2 105 ROJEK Kacper 9 Mar 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.12

3 1 1 89 GOLEC Kamil 9 Lis 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.31

4 3 2 33 KOŁACZ Szymon 31 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 9.52

5 4 2 102 PONISZOWSKI Bartosz 12 Sie 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 9.64

6 2 1 56 KLECKI Dawid 27 Cze 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 9.78

7 3 1 127 CISZEWSKI Dawid 15 Sty 11 Łaziska Górne 9.83

8 4 1 93 JANOTTA Mateusz 1 Cze 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.06

9 5 1 96 KOIM Tymoteusz 2 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.41

10 5 2 42 RECKWALD Wojtek 19 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 10.45

11 6 1 79 BECK Adam 25 Lis 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 10.81

12 6 2 58 MATUSZEWSKI Szymon 20 Sie 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 11.44

1 17 HĄCIA Krystian 14 Cze 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

1 67 DOŁGOPOŁY Igor 20 Paź 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

2 21 PRZĄDA Marcel 18 Sie 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

100m K (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:32

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 24 CISZEWSKA Aleksandra 2 Wrz 15 Ruda Śląska 19.31

2 3 27 EJDYS Amelia 12 Sty 16 Ruda Śląska 19.79

3 5 5 BIEŃKOWSKA Nela 28 Wrz 16 Gliwice 20.46

4 7 118 HORZELA Klara 8 Gru 16 Tarnowskie Góry 23.22

6 77 CYGANEK Antonina 15 Wrz 16 Siemianowice Śląskie DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:36

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 6 122 NOWAK Michalina 27 Sty 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 17.49

2 7 123 SIWIŃSKA Daria 27 Lut 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 18.28

3 2 78 KLASIK Klaudia 18 Cze 15 Siemianowice Śląskie 19.39

4 4 15 KOWER Zuzanna 31 Maj 16 Kower Runners Jaworzno 22.22

5 5 119 HORZELA Zofia 8 Gru 16 Tarnowskie Góry 22.50

6 3 71 PIETRYSZAK Wiktoria 1 Wrz 16 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 29.45

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 122 NOWAK Michalina 27 Sty 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 17.49

2 2 2 123 SIWIŃSKA Daria 27 Lut 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 18.28

3 1 1 24 CISZEWSKA Aleksandra 2 Wrz 15 Ruda Śląska 19.31

4 3 2 78 KLASIK Klaudia 18 Cze 15 Siemianowice Śląskie 19.39

5 2 1 27 EJDYS Amelia 12 Sty 16 Ruda Śląska 19.79

6 3 1 5 BIEŃKOWSKA Nela 28 Wrz 16 Gliwice 20.46

7 4 2 15 KOWER Zuzanna 31 Maj 16 Kower Runners Jaworzno 22.22

8 5 2 119 HORZELA Zofia 8 Gru 16 Tarnowskie Góry 22.50

9 4 1 118 HORZELA Klara 8 Gru 16 Tarnowskie Góry 23.22

10 6 2 71 PIETRYSZAK Wiktoria 1 Wrz 16 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 29.45

1 77 CYGANEK Antonina 15 Wrz 16 Siemianowice Śląskie DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

100m K (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:38

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 80 BIAŁKOWSKA Lena 20 Lip 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 15.83

2 2 69 KEMPNA Hanna 18 Mar 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.93

3 4 23 BROL Marta 12 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 18.00

4 3 87 FAERBER Pola 23 Gru 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 18.58

5 8 31 KOPEL Kinga 6 Gru 13 Ruda Śląska 18.83

6 6 13 DOBRZAŃSKA Kinga 14 Sie 14 Kotwica Brzeg 18.98

7 7 88 GABOR Pola 26 Cze 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 19.33
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Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:41

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 104 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 23 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.18

2 8 41 RAJMAN Emilia 11 Maj 13 Ruda Śląska 18.03

3 3 100 NOWAK Daria 21 Lis 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 18.32

4 4 35 LOEWE Antonina 2 Sty 14 Ruda Śląska 19.57

5 7 40 PIETRYSZAK Sara 1 Paź 13 Ruda Śląska 19.59

6 6 61 MENCFEL Kaja 13 Paź 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 20.95

5 6 KRUK Matylda 4 Wrz 13 Gliwice DNS

Seria 3 17.09.2023 start 10:43

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 51 ŚLIWIŃSKA Olivia 2 Cze 13 Ruda Śląska 16.60

2 7 75 ŻELEZIK Maja 8 Sty 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.44

3 4 44 SAKWERDA Hanna 22 Lip 13 Ruda Śląska 17.57

4 5 54 RYDEL Natalia 18 Kwi 14 SP 19 Katowice 18.28

5 6 49 WIKAREK Magdalena 21 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 19.65

6 2 74 WOJTASZCZYK Hanna 20 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 21.31

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 1 80 BIAŁKOWSKA Lena 20 Lip 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 15.83

2 1 2 104 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 23 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.18

3 1 3 51 ŚLIWIŃSKA Olivia 2 Cze 13 Ruda Śląska 16.60

4 2 3 75 ŻELEZIK Maja 8 Sty 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.44

5 3 3 44 SAKWERDA Hanna 22 Lip 13 Ruda Śląska 17.57

6 2 1 69 KEMPNA Hanna 18 Mar 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.93

7 3 1 23 BROL Marta 12 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 18.00

8 2 2 41 RAJMAN Emilia 11 Maj 13 Ruda Śląska 18.03

9 4 3 54 RYDEL Natalia 18 Kwi 14 SP 19 Katowice 18.28

10 3 2 100 NOWAK Daria 21 Lis 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 18.32

11 4 1 87 FAERBER Pola 23 Gru 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 18.58

12 5 1 31 KOPEL Kinga 6 Gru 13 Ruda Śląska 18.83

13 6 1 13 DOBRZAŃSKA Kinga 14 Sie 14 Kotwica Brzeg 18.98

14 7 1 88 GABOR Pola 26 Cze 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 19.33

15 4 2 35 LOEWE Antonina 2 Sty 14 Ruda Śląska 19.57

16 5 2 40 PIETRYSZAK Sara 1 Paź 13 Ruda Śląska 19.59

17 5 3 49 WIKAREK Magdalena 21 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 19.65

18 6 2 61 MENCFEL Kaja 13 Paź 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 20.95

19 6 3 74 WOJTASZCZYK Hanna 20 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 21.31

2 6 KRUK Matylda 4 Wrz 13 Gliwice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

100m K (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:45

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 83 CHOBOT Martyna 24 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.39

2 5 81 BLACHUCIK Kinga 22 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.80

3 2 94 KEMPNA Zofia 5 Paź 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 17.90

4 6 84 DIDUSZKO Adela 6 Maj 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 18.47

3 91 HAUK Lena 17 Wrz 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

7 92 HODERNY Zofia 7 Lip 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:47

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 32 KOPEL Vanessa 17 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 15.48

2 3 112 ZASADA Maja 8 Gru 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 15.94

3 7 86 FAERBER Martyna 27 Cze 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska (SL) 16.81

4 4 43 SAKWERDA Alicja 21 Lut 11 Ruda Śląska 17.34

5 6 110 SĄSAŁA Milena 19 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 17.36
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RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 32 KOPEL Vanessa 17 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 15.48

2 2 2 112 ZASADA Maja 8 Gru 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 15.94

3 1 1 83 CHOBOT Martyna 24 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.39

4 2 1 81 BLACHUCIK Kinga 22 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.80

5 3 2 86 FAERBER Martyna 27 Cze 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska (SL) 16.81

6 4 2 43 SAKWERDA Alicja 21 Lut 11 Ruda Śląska 17.34

7 5 2 110 SĄSAŁA Milena 19 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 17.36

8 3 1 94 KEMPNA Zofia 5 Paź 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 17.90

9 4 1 84 DIDUSZKO Adela 6 Maj 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 18.47

1 92 HODERNY Zofia 7 Lip 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

1 91 HAUK Lena 17 Wrz 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

100m M (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:52

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 20 PRZĄDA Bruno 19 Mar 15 MKS-MOS Katowice 17.32

2 7 2 SIWEK Tymoteusz 2 Kwi 15 Chorzów 17.35

3 4 8 GALUSIK Alan 14 Gru 15 Katowice 18.01

4 2 126 ŁABUS Marek 2 Paź 15 Zabrze 18.13

5 5 59 CHOBOT Franciszek 12 Gru 15 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 19.89

6 6 22 JASIURKOWSKI Szymon 4 Mar 16 Mikołów 20.06

8 11 SAŁATA Filip 15 Wrz 15 Katowice DNS

100m M (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 10:56

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 120 GWIZDAŁA Karol 17 Sty 14 WKS Wawel Kraków 15.00

2 5 16 BOLIK Piotr 15 Mar 13 MKS-MOS Katowice 16.02 (.011)

3 3 125 CZYŻ Jan 27 Wrz 13 Zabrze 16.02 (.015)

4 1 30 KOLONKO Tymoteusz 8 Lip 14 Ruda Śląska 17.14

5 6 128 CISZEWSKI Michal 12 Lip 13 Łaziska Górne 18.94

6 8 117 HORZELA Franciszek 15 Gru 14 Tarnowskie Góry 19.08

7 4 55 BUTLAŃSKI Nikodem 22 Sie 14 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 19.10

7 1 DĘBSKI Michał 12 Sty 14 Brudzice DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 10:58

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 19 MOTYKA Ignacy 29 Lip 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 16.05

2 2 63 THEINER Maciej 10 Sty 14 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 17.03

3 5 70 KOMANDZIK Kacper 30 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.34

4 4 37 MAJCHER Julian 18 Paź 14 Ruda Śląska 17.66

5 8 76 ŻYŁA Szymon 8 Kwi 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.91

6 6 39 MICHALSKI Dominik 24 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 18.62

7 12 SAŁATA Jakub 21 Maj 13 Katowice DNS
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RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 1 120 GWIZDAŁA Karol 17 Sty 14 WKS Wawel Kraków 15.00

2 2 1 16 BOLIK Piotr 15 Mar 13 MKS-MOS Katowice 16.02 (.011)

3 3 1 125 CZYŻ Jan 27 Wrz 13 Zabrze 16.02 (.015)

4 1 2 19 MOTYKA Ignacy 29 Lip 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 16.05

5 2 2 63 THEINER Maciej 10 Sty 14 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 17.03

6 4 1 30 KOLONKO Tymoteusz 8 Lip 14 Ruda Śląska 17.14

7 3 2 70 KOMANDZIK Kacper 30 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.34

8 4 2 37 MAJCHER Julian 18 Paź 14 Ruda Śląska 17.66

9 5 2 76 ŻYŁA Szymon 8 Kwi 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 17.91

10 6 2 39 MICHALSKI Dominik 24 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 18.62

11 5 1 128 CISZEWSKI Michal 12 Lip 13 Łaziska Górne 18.94

12 6 1 117 HORZELA Franciszek 15 Gru 14 Tarnowskie Góry 19.08

13 7 1 55 BUTLAŃSKI Nikodem 22 Sie 14 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 19.10

1 1 DĘBSKI Michał 12 Sty 14 Brudzice DNS

2 12 SAŁATA Jakub 21 Maj 13 Katowice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

100m M (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:00

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 89 GOLEC Kamil 9 Lis 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 14.95

2 2 56 KLECKI Dawid 27 Cze 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 15.80

3 7 93 JANOTTA Mateusz 1 Cze 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.10

4 5 127 CISZEWSKI Dawid 15 Sty 11 Łaziska Górne 16.13

4 67 DOŁGOPOŁY Igor 20 Paź 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

6 68 DYM Przemek 3 Kwi 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

8 96 KOIM Tymoteusz 2 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 11:02

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 14 KOWER Oliwier 25 Paź 11 Kower Runners Jaworzno 14.34

2 2 105 ROJEK Kacper 9 Mar 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 14.50

3 5 29 KOLONKO Jakub 7 Wrz 12 Ruda Śląska 15.28

4 6 62 PRZYBYLSKI Kamil 9 Paź 12 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 16.31

5 7 42 RECKWALD Wojtek 19 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 16.37

6 8 113 ŻYMEŁKA Igor 28 Mar 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 17.74

3 21 PRZĄDA Marcel 18 Sie 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 14 KOWER Oliwier 25 Paź 11 Kower Runners Jaworzno 14.34

2 2 2 105 ROJEK Kacper 9 Mar 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 14.50

3 1 1 89 GOLEC Kamil 9 Lis 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 14.95

4 3 2 29 KOLONKO Jakub 7 Wrz 12 Ruda Śląska 15.28

5 2 1 56 KLECKI Dawid 27 Cze 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 15.80

6 3 1 93 JANOTTA Mateusz 1 Cze 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 16.10

7 4 1 127 CISZEWSKI Dawid 15 Sty 11 Łaziska Górne 16.13

8 4 2 62 PRZYBYLSKI Kamil 9 Paź 12 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 16.31

9 5 2 42 RECKWALD Wojtek 19 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 16.37

10 6 2 113 ŻYMEŁKA Igor 28 Mar 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 17.74

1 68 DYM Przemek 3 Kwi 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

1 67 DOŁGOPOŁY Igor 20 Paź 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

1 96 KOIM Tymoteusz 2 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

2 21 PRZĄDA Marcel 18 Sie 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy
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200m K (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:11

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 122 NOWAK Michalina 27 Sty 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 36.57

2 1 123 SIWIŃSKA Daria 27 Lut 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 38.46

3 5 78 KLASIK Klaudia 18 Cze 15 Siemianowice Śląskie 41.14

4 2 5 BIEŃKOWSKA Nela 28 Wrz 16 Gliwice 42.66

5 4 24 CISZEWSKA Aleksandra 2 Wrz 15 Ruda Śląska 44.06

200m K (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:13

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 4 BIEŃKOWSKA Lena 2 Lis 13 Gliwice 37.35

2 1 69 KEMPNA Hanna 18 Mar 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 38.01

3 3 23 BROL Marta 12 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 38.32

4 4 116 BADOWIEC Martyna 15 Cze 13 Tarnowskie Góry 38.58

2 98 KULPOK Martyna 21 Lis 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 11:16

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 104 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 23 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 34.14

2 2 106 SIDŁO Pola 3 Mar 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 34.39

3 1 44 SAKWERDA Hanna 22 Lip 13 Ruda Śląska 37.97

4 4 100 NOWAK Daria 21 Lis 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 38.42

3 54 RYDEL Natalia 18 Kwi 14 SP 19 Katowice DNS

Seria 3 17.09.2023 start 11:18

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 111 WADAS Natalia 4 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 35.21

2 3 51 ŚLIWIŃSKA Olivia 2 Cze 13 Ruda Śląska 36.27

3 1 75 ŻELEZIK Maja 8 Sty 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 38.21

4 5 74 WOJTASZCZYK Hanna 20 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 45.21

2 6 KRUK Matylda 4 Wrz 13 Gliwice DNS

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 104 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 23 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 34.14

2 2 2 106 SIDŁO Pola 3 Mar 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 34.39

3 1 3 111 WADAS Natalia 4 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 35.21

4 2 3 51 ŚLIWIŃSKA Olivia 2 Cze 13 Ruda Śląska 36.27

5 1 1 4 BIEŃKOWSKA Lena 2 Lis 13 Gliwice 37.35

6 3 2 44 SAKWERDA Hanna 22 Lip 13 Ruda Śląska 37.97

7 2 1 69 KEMPNA Hanna 18 Mar 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 38.01

8 3 3 75 ŻELEZIK Maja 8 Sty 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 38.21

9 3 1 23 BROL Marta 12 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 38.32

10 4 2 100 NOWAK Daria 21 Lis 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 38.42

11 4 1 116 BADOWIEC Martyna 15 Cze 13 Tarnowskie Góry 38.58

12 4 3 74 WOJTASZCZYK Hanna 20 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 45.21

1 98 KULPOK Martyna 21 Lis 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

2 54 RYDEL Natalia 18 Kwi 14 SP 19 Katowice DNS

3 6 KRUK Matylda 4 Wrz 13 Gliwice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy
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200m K (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:21

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 112 ZASADA Maja 8 Gru 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 32.64

2 5 83 CHOBOT Martyna 24 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 34.77

3 1 110 SĄSAŁA Milena 19 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 35.74

4 6 94 KEMPNA Zofia 5 Paź 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 36.07

5 2 57 MATUSZEWSKA Julia 20 Sie 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 37.63

6 3 47 SZCZĘSNA Paulina 26 Sty 12 Ruda Śląska 47.39

200m M (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:25

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 20 PRZĄDA Bruno 19 Mar 15 MKS-MOS Katowice 39.44

2 4 8 GALUSIK Alan 14 Gru 15 Katowice 41.22

3 3 22 JASIURKOWSKI Szymon 4 Mar 16 Mikołów 45.16

4 5 52 GORAUS Wojciech 13 Maj 16 Run Run Run Ruda Śląska 50.52

2 11 SAŁATA Filip 15 Wrz 15 Katowice DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 11:27

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 2 SIWEK Tymoteusz 2 Kwi 15 Chorzów 38.09

2 2 126 ŁABUS Marek 2 Paź 15 Zabrze 41.60

3 4 45 SIERBIŃSKI Dawid 27 Lis 15 Ruda Śląska 45.28

1 73 SZNAJDER Mariusz 23 Mar 15 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

3 46 SMYKA Artur 2 Sty 16 Ruda Śląska DNS

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 2 SIWEK Tymoteusz 2 Kwi 15 Chorzów 38.09

2 1 1 20 PRZĄDA Bruno 19 Mar 15 MKS-MOS Katowice 39.44

3 2 1 8 GALUSIK Alan 14 Gru 15 Katowice 41.22

4 2 2 126 ŁABUS Marek 2 Paź 15 Zabrze 41.60

5 3 1 22 JASIURKOWSKI Szymon 4 Mar 16 Mikołów 45.16

6 3 2 45 SIERBIŃSKI Dawid 27 Lis 15 Ruda Śląska 45.28

7 4 1 52 GORAUS Wojciech 13 Maj 16 Run Run Run Ruda Śląska 50.52

1 11 SAŁATA Filip 15 Wrz 15 Katowice DNS

2 73 SZNAJDER Mariusz 23 Mar 15 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska DNS

2 46 SMYKA Artur 2 Sty 16 Ruda Śląska DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

200m M (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:29

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 18 HĄCIA Patryk 5 Cze 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 33.92

2 4 16 BOLIK Piotr 15 Mar 13 MKS-MOS Katowice 35.06

3 3 25 CISZEWSKI Szymon 17 Lut 13 Ruda Śląska 38.49

4 5 128 CISZEWSKI Michal 12 Lip 13 Łaziska Górne 45.92

1 1 DĘBSKI Michał 12 Sty 14 Brudzice DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 11:32

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 53 MACHURA Tomasz 27 Paź 14 SP 17 Katowice 32.75

2 6 101 PAKASZEWSKI Jan 1 Maj 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 33.96

3 2 19 MOTYKA Ignacy 29 Lip 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 34.59

4 3 63 THEINER Maciej 10 Sty 14 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 35.97

5 4 30 KOLONKO Tymoteusz 8 Lip 14 Ruda Śląska 36.42

6 5 70 KOMANDZIK Kacper 30 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 36.72
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RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 53 MACHURA Tomasz 27 Paź 14 SP 17 Katowice 32.75

2 1 1 18 HĄCIA Patryk 5 Cze 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 33.92

3 2 2 101 PAKASZEWSKI Jan 1 Maj 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 33.96

4 3 2 19 MOTYKA Ignacy 29 Lip 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 34.59

5 2 1 16 BOLIK Piotr 15 Mar 13 MKS-MOS Katowice 35.06

6 4 2 63 THEINER Maciej 10 Sty 14 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 35.97

7 5 2 30 KOLONKO Tymoteusz 8 Lip 14 Ruda Śląska 36.42

8 6 2 70 KOMANDZIK Kacper 30 Maj 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 36.72

9 3 1 25 CISZEWSKI Szymon 17 Lut 13 Ruda Śląska 38.49

10 4 1 128 CISZEWSKI Michal 12 Lip 13 Łaziska Górne 45.92

1 1 DĘBSKI Michał 12 Sty 14 Brudzice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

200m M (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:35

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 33 KOŁACZ Szymon 31 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 30.61

2 6 95 KLEŚTA Patryk 25 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 31.47

3 2 29 KOLONKO Jakub 7 Wrz 12 Ruda Śląska 31.90

4 3 85 DUDA Paweł 8 Sty 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 32.67

5 5 127 CISZEWSKI Dawid 15 Sty 11 Łaziska Górne 35.17

4 79 BECK Adam 25 Lis 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 11:38

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 105 ROJEK Kacper 9 Mar 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 29.63

2 6 72 SOBKOWICZ Piotr 25 Sie 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 31.28

3 4 99 LIS Bartosz 15 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 33.02

4 2 64 THEINER Rafał 17 Sty 12 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 34.90

5 1 48 TYSZKOWSKI Szymon 23 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 39.12

5 21 PRZĄDA Marcel 18 Sie 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 105 ROJEK Kacper 9 Mar 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 29.63

2 1 1 33 KOŁACZ Szymon 31 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 30.61

3 2 2 72 SOBKOWICZ Piotr 25 Sie 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 31.28

4 2 1 95 KLEŚTA Patryk 25 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 31.47

5 3 1 29 KOLONKO Jakub 7 Wrz 12 Ruda Śląska 31.90

6 4 1 85 DUDA Paweł 8 Sty 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 32.67

7 3 2 99 LIS Bartosz 15 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 33.02

8 4 2 64 THEINER Rafał 17 Sty 12 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 34.90

9 5 1 127 CISZEWSKI Dawid 15 Sty 11 Łaziska Górne 35.17

10 5 2 48 TYSZKOWSKI Szymon 23 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 39.12

1 79 BECK Adam 25 Lis 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

2 21 PRZĄDA Marcel 18 Sie 12 MKS-MOS Katowice DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

300m K (7-8 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:46

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 122 NOWAK Michalina 27 Sty 15 WKS Wawel Kraków 59.71

2 2 27 EJDYS Amelia 12 Sty 16 Ruda Śląska 1:13.02

1 66 KUBIK Kamila 9 Wrz 15 SP 7 Częstochowa DNS
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300m K (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:48

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 69 KEMPNA Hanna 18 Mar 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 1:01.52

2 1 31 KOPEL Kinga 6 Gru 13 Ruda Śląska 1:03.60

3 4 87 FAERBER Pola 23 Gru 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:06.12

4 3 88 GABOR Pola 26 Cze 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:10.72

2 3 KLUK Lea 6 Lis 14 Dąbrowa Górnicza DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 11:51

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 10 OPALIŃSKA Alicja 12 Kwi 13 Katowice 1:00.53

2 1 40 PIETRYSZAK Sara 1 Paź 13 Ruda Śląska 1:07.43

3 5 61 MENCFEL Kaja 13 Paź 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 1:25.38

3 121 LEGUTKO Maja 17 Cze 13 WKS Wawel Kraków DNS

4 98 KULPOK Martyna 21 Lis 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Seria 3 17.09.2023 start 11:53

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 4 106 SIDŁO Pola 3 Mar 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 57.70

2 3 111 WADAS Natalia 4 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:01.36

3 2 44 SAKWERDA Hanna 22 Lip 13 Ruda Śląska 1:02.18

4 1 49 WIKAREK Magdalena 21 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 1:08.73

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 3 106 SIDŁO Pola 3 Mar 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 57.70

2 1 2 10 OPALIŃSKA Alicja 12 Kwi 13 Katowice 1:00.53

3 2 3 111 WADAS Natalia 4 Kwi 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:01.36

4 1 1 69 KEMPNA Hanna 18 Mar 14 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 1:01.52

5 3 3 44 SAKWERDA Hanna 22 Lip 13 Ruda Śląska 1:02.18

6 2 1 31 KOPEL Kinga 6 Gru 13 Ruda Śląska 1:03.60

7 3 1 87 FAERBER Pola 23 Gru 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:06.12

8 2 2 40 PIETRYSZAK Sara 1 Paź 13 Ruda Śląska 1:07.43

9 4 3 49 WIKAREK Magdalena 21 Wrz 13 Ruda Śląska 1:08.73

10 4 1 88 GABOR Pola 26 Cze 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:10.72

11 3 2 61 MENCFEL Kaja 13 Paź 13 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 1:25.38

1 3 KLUK Lea 6 Lis 14 Dąbrowa Górnicza DNS

2 121 LEGUTKO Maja 17 Cze 13 WKS Wawel Kraków DNS

2 98 KULPOK Martyna 21 Lis 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

300m K (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:56

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 32 KOPEL Vanessa 17 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 55.62

2 4 83 CHOBOT Martyna 24 Maj 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 57.37

3 2 57 MATUSZEWSKA Julia 20 Sie 12 SP 27 Ruda Śląska 59.68

4 6 43 SAKWERDA Alicja 21 Lut 11 Ruda Śląska 1:00.08

1 47 SZCZĘSNA Paulina 26 Sty 12 Ruda Śląska DNS

3 90 GŁOWANIA Pola 6 Gru 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS
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300m M (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:57

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 5 120 GWIZDAŁA Karol 17 Sty 14 WKS Wawel Kraków 52.51

2 2 18 HĄCIA Patryk 5 Cze 14 MKS-MOS Katowice 55.13

3 4 25 CISZEWSKI Szymon 17 Lut 13 Ruda Śląska 1:00.81

4 6 30 KOLONKO Tymoteusz 8 Lip 14 Ruda Śląska 1:02.71

5 3 7 DUBIEL Kuba 19 Wrz 13 Katowice 1:09.09

1 97 KULPOK Antek 22 Cze 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

300m M (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 11:59

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 72 SOBKOWICZ Piotr 25 Sie 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 51.11

2 3 89 GOLEC Kamil 9 Lis 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 52.24

3 4 82 BUTLAŃSKI Natan 14 Lip 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 53.27

4 5 99 LIS Bartosz 15 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 53.93

5 6 114 ŻYZNOWSKI Adam 22 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 56.98

6 1 42 RECKWALD Wojtek 19 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 57.42

400m K (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 12:08

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 2 98 KULPOK Martyna 21 Lis 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:27.07

2 3 4 BIEŃKOWSKA Lena 2 Lis 13 Gliwice 1:28.17

3 4 116 BADOWIEC Martyna 15 Cze 13 Tarnowskie Góry 1:36.71

1 3 KLUK Lea 6 Lis 14 Dąbrowa Górnicza DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 12:12

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 106 SIDŁO Pola 3 Mar 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:23.48

2 4 103 PUCHAŁA Hanna 13 Lip 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:26.70

3 3 124 SEMAN Liwia 13 Lis 13 Wrocław 1:27.20

4 2 50 ŁOPUSZAŃSKA Maja 6 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 1:31.81

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 2 106 SIDŁO Pola 3 Mar 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:23.48

2 2 2 103 PUCHAŁA Hanna 13 Lip 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:26.70

3 1 1 98 KULPOK Martyna 21 Lis 14 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:27.07

4 3 2 124 SEMAN Liwia 13 Lis 13 Wrocław 1:27.20

5 2 1 4 BIEŃKOWSKA Lena 2 Lis 13 Gliwice 1:28.17

6 4 2 50 ŁOPUSZAŃSKA Maja 6 Kwi 13 Ruda Śląska 1:31.81

7 3 1 116 BADOWIEC Martyna 15 Cze 13 Tarnowskie Góry 1:36.71

1 3 KLUK Lea 6 Lis 14 Dąbrowa Górnicza DNS

Podsumowanie rundy

400m K (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 12:16

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 86 FAERBER Martyna 27 Cze 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:22.71

2 5 94 KEMPNA Zofia 5 Paź 11 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:25.01

3 1 107 SIWEK Olga 15 Kwi 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:25.37

4 2 43 SAKWERDA Alicja 21 Lut 11 Ruda Śląska 1:25.49

4 115 BADOWIEC Eliza 13 Lip 11 Tarnowskie Góry DNS
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400m M (9-10 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 12:21

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 101 PAKASZEWSKI Jan 1 Maj 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:17.92

2 5 53 MACHURA Tomasz 27 Paź 14 SP 17 Katowice 1:19.59

3 3 76 ŻYŁA Szymon 8 Kwi 13 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 1:20.57

4 4 97 KULPOK Antek 22 Cze 13 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:20.97

5 6 25 CISZEWSKI Szymon 17 Lut 13 Ruda Śląska 1:29.65

6 2 37 MAJCHER Julian 18 Paź 14 Ruda Śląska 1:32.09

400m M (11-12 lat)

Seria 1 17.09.2023 start 12:25

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 33 KOŁACZ Szymon 31 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 1:10.10

2 3 95 KLEŚTA Patryk 25 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:13.50

3 5 29 KOLONKO Jakub 7 Wrz 12 Ruda Śląska 1:16.40

4 4 85 DUDA Paweł 8 Sty 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:18.93

2 14 KOWER Oliwier 25 Paź 11 Kower Runners Jaworzno DNS

Seria 2 17.09.2023 start 12:28

MIEJSCE TOR NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 3 72 SOBKOWICZ Piotr 25 Sie 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 1:12.13

2 5 64 THEINER Rafał 17 Sty 12 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 1:18.83

3 2 48 TYSZKOWSKI Szymon 23 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 1:37.94

1 114 ŻYZNOWSKI Adam 22 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

4 99 LIS Bartosz 15 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

RANK MIEJSCE SERIA NUMER NAZWISKO DATA UR. KLUB WYNIK

1 1 1 33 KOŁACZ Szymon 31 Sty 11 Ruda Śląska 1:10.10

2 1 2 72 SOBKOWICZ Piotr 25 Sie 11 SPS 15 Ruda Śląska 1:12.13

3 2 1 95 KLEŚTA Patryk 25 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:13.50

4 3 1 29 KOLONKO Jakub 7 Wrz 12 Ruda Śląska 1:16.40

5 2 2 64 THEINER Rafał 17 Sty 12 SP 6 Ruda Śląska 1:18.83

6 4 1 85 DUDA Paweł 8 Sty 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska 1:18.93

7 3 2 48 TYSZKOWSKI Szymon 23 Maj 11 Ruda Śląska 1:37.94

1 14 KOWER Oliwier 25 Paź 11 Kower Runners Jaworzno DNS

2 99 LIS Bartosz 15 Lut 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

2 114 ŻYZNOWSKI Adam 22 Lip 12 TL Pogoń Ruda Śląska DNS

Podsumowanie rundy
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